OMB Contract Review

Contract Name

Amendment 7 with FDEP and Humiston & Moore Engineers for Honeymoon Island

GRANICUS

16-441D

| Contract# | DC839

Date: | 6/15/16

Mark all Applicable Boxes:

Type of Contract

ap | x

| Grant | X

| Other |

| Revenue |

| Project | 000150A

Contract information:

Original Contract

New Contract (Y/N) | N s $1,488,207
Fund(s) 3001 Amount of Change (5239,013.76)
Cost Center(s) 413100 Contract Amount $1,249,193.24
Program(s) 3008 Amount Available Total: $1,218,000
Account(s) Included in Applicable

= Y
Fiscal Year(s) FY16- FY18 Budget? (Y/N)

Description & Comments

(What is it, any issues found, is there a financial impact to current/next FY, does this contract vary from previous FY, etc.)

This amendment reduces the amount of the contract. It establishes phase Il post construction
monitoring and reallocates funding between tasks. It is an overall decrease. There is sufficient
budget to cover the remainder of the contract.

Analyst: Heather Hodgdon Ok to Sign: [X

- G//r//( A

Iﬁlctions/Checklist

1. Upon receipt of a contract and notification in Granicus, review the Agenda and Contract for
language and accuracy. Make sure there are available funds, the dept is not overextending
itself, was it planned, etc.

2. Complete the form above using the contract document and the County accounting & budgeting
systems.

3. Use the Staff Report section to give a brief summary of the contract and include your thoughts
and pertinent information.

4. Upload to Granicus as a numbered attachment.



soyoeaq JIno uoneso|
JuSWS[ JusteSeue ] [e)seo)) syuswarg 1D
:suonedyIsse[) 3dafodg

"yoeaq yied ojels oZiIqe)s 0 SUNJONNS UOHUSIAI PUES JO UOHONIISUOD PUE YIeaq JO Juswystnoy :uondLosaq 39afo1g

000°00€°T 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°C8 0 00009 000S 000°701°1 im0 Sutpun,
00086 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°CT 0 000°LT 000°ST 000v¥ Xe[, JuowdojaAs( ISUNO,
000°20T°1 0 0 0o - 0 0 0 00009 0 000°cY 000°6€ 000°090°T aje)g - Jueln

:32.an0g Surpuny

000°00€°T 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°C8 0 000°09 000%S 000v0T°T
spudwaaosdmy puvysy uoowdouogy VOST1000 <392loag 1of ppyoy
000°00€°1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0008 0 000°09 000%S 0004011
s1o2lo4d juowaSPUDPY [DISDO) QOO WDLS0L JudUUONAUT (DASKYJ-J[D  00[E[F 43U spoaload pppdv)  [0Q§ puns : 4of [prof 1oalodq
000°0€¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°C 0 000 000°C 0004 JdL-1PyO 7011
000202 0 0 0 1] 0 0 00009 0 000°cy 000°6€ 000°09 JueID-3unsa, £0¥0
00089 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°0T 0 000°ST 000°€T 000°0T DAL-Sunsa, T0¥0
000°000°T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000°000°T JueID)-1SU0) £0€0

109014 JuowaFeuey [eIseo) g00¢ ‘weiforg JUSWUONAUY [eOISAYJ-dID  00TE [ 19U syoafo1g tenide)  [00¢ :pung

syudwdAoidur] puefs| UooWASUOH  VOST000 :392foag

$92.IN0SIY 2 UODEBAIISUO)) :A)ANIY
JUSWIUOIIAUY [edSAYJ uonduny

1V :2d&J1 pung Buruuelq :9po)) 2dL 7 1e8png s)oafo14 yuoweSeuey [eISe0)  00E ‘WeIFold SIPWRIR
6130 6 3%ed
910T ‘ST aunf ahcamvm reyaq H—QM—:—M— euo_.cham
weadoud yuswaoadury eyrde) Kyuno) seqpulrg



